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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Purity(Titration After Conversion to Oxide)

Appearance (T110573)

ICP Confirms Tellurium Component

X-Ray Diffraction

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-04 13:39:55

2028-12-03 13:39:55
Telluric acid
7803-68-1

298%

K2429328

T110573

1

440381

Limit Values
97.5-102.5 (%)
White Solid
Confirmed

Conforms to Structure

Result

100.06 %

White Solid
Confirmed

Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

